Schaffhauser Sportkeglerverband

Verbands - MS (Nr. 580323)
25. September - 1. Oktober 2023

Rest. Golden Star, Schaffhausen

Rangliste

36 Teilnehmer/innen 17 Auszeichnungen
Kategoriensieger:
Kat. Al Bleiker Ruedi, Dietikon 1678
Kat. Bl Hagen Rolf, Bazenheid 791
Kat. B2 De Conto Stefano, Beringen 791
Kat. B3 Frei Paul, Steckborn 660
Kat. Altersklasse Bohi Erwin, Oberwangen 455
Kat. Gaste Damen Zabel Lydia, Schaffhausen 353
Kat. Gaste Herren Verbeek Paul, Lohn 338
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Kategorie Al

1. Bleiker Ruedi, Dietikon
ohne Auszeichnung
2. Kocsis Stefan, Liesberg Dorf

Kategorie B1

1. Hagen Rolf, Bazenheid

2. Dierauer Ulrich, Wil
ohne Auszeichnung

3. Vidic Vasilj, Winterthur

4 . Bader Daniel, Mullheim

5. Steffen Silvia, Zirich

Kategorie B2

1. De Conto Stefano, Beringen

2. Theus Hans, Felsberg

3. Knopfle Klaus, Thayngen

4. Zimmermann Johann, Dottikon
ohne Auszeichnung

5. Landes Robert, Neuhausen

6. Hatt Wolfgang, Hemmental

7. Fauchs Monika, Beringen

8. Landes Erwin, Neuhausen

Kategorie B3

1. Frei Paul, Steckborn

2. Bommeli Paul, Blrglen

3. Basile Benito, Schaffhausen
ohne Auszeichnung

4. Graf Rolf, Unterwasser

5. Bleuler Heidi, Langwiesen

6. Landes Judith, Neuhausen

Kategorie Altersklasse

1. Bo6hi Erwin, Oberwangen
2. Kohlbrenner Rudolf, Braunau
3. Bader Arthur, Berg
4. Matzinger Hans, Thalwil
ohne Auszeichnung
5. Scheuber Peter, Lichtensteig
6. Breitenmoser Irene, Bazenheid
7 . Mihlemann Arthur, Sirnach
8. Schwingenschrot Karl, Oberuzwil
9. Hofer Peter, Untersiggenthal
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2 Teilnehmer/innen

KK Schwyzerhisli

KK Golden-Star

5 Teilnehmer/innen

KK Murg
KK Murg

KK Frohsinn
KK Meierisli

8 Teilnehmer/innen

KK Alt Brugg
KK Kohlfirst
KK Eggenschoner

KK Kohlfirst
KK Golden-Star

KK Kohlfirst

6 Teilnehmer/innen

KK Frohsinn
KK Frohsinn

KK Kohlfirst
KK Kohlfirst

9 Teilnehmer/innen

KK Lindenzani
KK Lindenzani
KK Frohsinn

KK Schwyzerhisli

KK Lindenzani
KK Lindenzani
KK Spiga
KK Murg
KK Frohe Muet

Lizenz
1 Auszeichnungen

98008

07139

2 Auszeichnungen

47263
47294

58218
58230
82077

4 Auszeichnungen

58004
32177
58210
01065

58098
58217
58003
58097

3 Auszeichnungen

58236
58228
58016

58062
58226
58030

4 Auszeichnungen

47287
47291
58238
58101

61095
47288
15007
47262
01095
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30
00
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Holz TW
1678 65
1646 57

791 23

788 18

779 26

759 21

727 7

791 27

733 16

723 16

720 15

708 17

676 8

650 1

565 6

660 1

640 2

639 11

627 6

605 1

563 1

455 19

427 14

419 13

415 17

414 16

409 11

386 6

383 5

375 6
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Kategorie Gaste Damen 2 Teilnehmer/innen
1. Zabel Lydia, Schaffhausen
ohne Auszeichnung
2. Nava Samira, Schaffhausen

Kategorie Gaste Herren 4 Teilnehmer/innen

1. Verbeek Paul, Lohn

2. Stiehl Kurt, Opfertshofen
ohne Auszeichnung

3. Bolli Martin, Opfertshofen

4. Rupli Jules, Thayngen
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Lizenz
1 Auszeichnungen

00011

00001

2 Auszeichnungen

00006
00016

00014
00007

Holz TW
353 5
337 7
338 3
329 3
326 3
318 1
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